Stationary shelving set norm 35 with solid shelf
P/N: N35GS42006102000 | WB KON-WB 400
Time and date of the request:
24.02.2026, 01:07:55
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 300 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 1522 kgCO₂e
Weight: 159 kg
Width: 4125 mm
Depth: 610 mm
Height: 2000 mm
Wall shelf bracket for holding smooth wall shelves, suitable for direct mounting on the wall.
Bracket for shelf depth 400 mm made from high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design, angled from one piece
and cleanly deburred.